14.11
PKW
 Square washer for wooden constructions
 SEND THE INQUIRY
 +48 58 55 40 410
Standards:
DIN 436
PN 82010
Coating (standard):
Dimensions
 Material index  d [mm]  a [mm]  h [mm]  Type of coating  Jednostka miary
1411240800BD436K 26.0 80 6.0 B (White zinc coating) KG
1411200600BD436K 22.0 60 5.0 B (White zinc coating) KG
1411160500SD436K 17.5 50 5.0 S (raw product) KG
1411160500BD436T 17.5 50 5.0 B (White zinc coating) TYS
1411160500BD436K 17.5 50 5.0 B (White zinc coating) KG
1411140400BD436K 15.5 40 4.0 B (White zinc coating) KG
1411120400BD436T 13.5 40 4.0 B (White zinc coating) TYS
1411120400BD436K 13.5 40 4.0 B (White zinc coating) KG
1411100300BD436T 11.0 30 3.0 B (White zinc coating) TYS
1411100300BD436K 11.0 30 3.0 B (White zinc coating) KG
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)